

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

(1)

FA NO.345/2014

3 FIRST APPEAL NO. 345 OF 2014  
WITH CA/2277/2008 IN FA/345/2014

...

4 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3948 OF 2017  
IN FAST/32241/2016 WITH CA/3949/2017 IN  
FAST/32241/2016 WITH CA/3950/2017 IN FAST/32367/2016  
WITH CA/3951/2017 IN FAST/32367/2016 WITH  
CA/3952/2017 IN FAST/32361/2016 WITH CA/3953/2017 IN  
FAST/32361/2016 WITH CA/3954/2017 IN FAST/32358/2016  
WITH CA/3955/2017 IN FAST/32358/2016 WITH  
CA/3956/2017 IN FAST/32370/2016 WITH CA/3962/2017 IN  
FAST/32364/2016 WITH CA/3963/2017 IN FAST/32364/2016

...

5 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1743 OF 2018

...

6 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1818 OF 2018

...

7 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2223 OF 2018

...

8 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2539 OF 2018

...

9 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2766 OF 2018

...

10 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1620 OF 2018

...

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

(2)

FA NO.345/2014

11 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3100 OF 2018

PARWATI @ RENUKA ZATING MELLE AND ORS  
VERSUS  
PASHAMINYA MAHEBOBSAB MANIYAR AND ORS

...

CORAM : P.R. BORA, J.  
Dated: October 15, 2018

...

**PER COURT :-**

1. Await service / R & P.
2. Stand over for four weeks.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

( P.R. BORA, J. )

...